80PS
Parts List
23-June-2014
This parts list is current as of the above revision date.
See http://www.rheempartslists.net/92-42805-80PS.pdf for the current revision.
80% Gas Furnaces
Form No. 92-42805-80PS

23-June-2014
92-42805-80PS
MODEL NUMBER EXPLANATION
    8 0 P S 0 5 E A R 0 1
    1 2 3 4 5 6 7
  1 EFFICIENCY     5 BLOWER DESIGNATION
            A = Standard / 11 - 6
  2 TYPE     B = Standard / 11 - 7
    P= Upflow Non-Condensing       C = Wide / 11 - 10
          D = Standard / 11 - 10
  3 DESIGN SERIES       E = Standard / 11 - 7
  4 HEATING INPUT DESIGNATION 6 FUEL DESIGNATION
    05 = 50,000 BTU/HR       R = Natural Gas
    07 - 75,000 BTU/HR
   10 = 100,000 BTU/HR         7 NAMEPLATE LABEL
   12 = 125,000 BTU/HR
   15 = 150,000 BTU/HR
    E = Electric
    N = Electric w/NOX
SERIAL NUMBER EXPLANATION (Units Produced before Nov. 2013)
  G K 5 D 7 0 7 F 3 1 0 6 9 9 9 9
  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
  1 GAS CODE   6 MOTOR HORSEPOWER
  2 LIMIT CONTROL       7 PLANT
                F = Fort Smith, AR
  3 BLOWER
                8 WEEK
  4 HEATING ELEMENT
        9 YEAR
  5 SPECIAL AREA REQUIREMENT
          10 PRODUCTION NUMBER
SERIAL NUMBER EXPLANATION (Units Produced after Nov. 2013)
    F 0 8 1 3 9 9 9 9
      (1) (2) (3) (4)
  (1) PLANT CODE
  (2) WEEK (DATE CODE)
  (3) YEAR
  (4) PRODUCTION NUMBER
      Note: For Gas Code, see Control System Gas Code on Rating Plate
Page 4 of 13
23-June-2014
92-42805-80PS
No. Notes
MODEL
HEATING INPUT
VARIATIONS
80PS